
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

450 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

606 R. Stewart  637.3231

866 R. Sandberg  537.6202

707 A. Millican  637.6863

702 C. Stone  637.8504

587 D. Kendall  337.8635

449 D. Kessler  837.9126

89 T. Bright  437.9147

261 J. Morrison  337.9578

672 S. Rarick  738.2709

976 J. Greco  338.28110

945 M. Stryker  638.60111

975 J. Loberg  538.66712

858 K. Sidle  338.70113

550 B. Bentley  338.81114

699 M. Clarke  338.91915

400 T. Ivey  639.02516

951 T. Clark  639.20417

467 T. Newcome  539.32018

514 A. Roth  539.34219

694 C. Spear  339.58120

889 C. Williams  639.70521

531 T. Krieg  839.72322

780 G. Aponte  439.72723

693 T. Saye  539.78424

411 D. Adair  739.84625

763 C. Ahl  739.94826

496 A. King  340.05827

819 J. Stein  540.17028

483 C. Muterspaugh  340.36729

382 P. Thomas  440.43530

451 R. Kerrison  640.47831

848 K. Mason  340.54032

788 M. VonLinger  741.49833

134 N. Lane  341.51934

661 M. Lang  641.78035

524 J. DeRyke  442.11736

729 G. Bausum Jr.  342.22737

735 T. Pitt  442.75438

462 M. Starace  343.82439

319 B. ONeal  445.05640

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

261 J. Morrison  350.3201

606 R. Stewart  650.3762

866 R. Sandberg  350.5433

449 D. Kessler  650.5504

945 M. Stryker  450.6545

976 J. Greco  650.7586

89 T. Bright  550.9187

672 S. Rarick  350.9358

702 C. Stone  651.1189

858 K. Sidle  651.26810

975 J. Loberg  551.38611

587 D. Kendall  651.49912

693 T. Saye  551.59913

400 T. Ivey  751.83314

889 C. Williams  652.39015

411 D. Adair  452.50216

531 T. Krieg  752.50617

699 M. Clarke  452.54018

707 A. Millican  353.28119

951 T. Clark  653.39320

550 B. Bentley  453.52721

819 J. Stein  553.61322

483 C. Muterspaugh  353.66423

763 C. Ahl  554.01924

514 A. Roth  654.04825

694 C. Spear  354.09226

382 P. Thomas  354.30227

467 T. Newcome  554.37128

496 A. King  354.42629

451 R. Kerrison  654.83130

735 T. Pitt  354.94431

780 G. Aponte  454.99632

134 N. Lane  355.78033

661 M. Lang  655.84934

524 J. DeRyke  556.11635

788 M. VonLinger  456.18736

848 K. Mason  357.43237

729 G. Bausum Jr.  558.97838

462 M. Starace  21:02.13939

319 B. ONeal  41:02.31240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

976 J. Greco  638.5751

975 J. Loberg  538.7072

672 S. Rarick  338.7413

587 D. Kendall  639.0094

89 T. Bright  339.0255

606 R. Stewart  439.1356

702 C. Stone  439.3017

945 M. Stryker  439.3078

261 J. Morrison  339.5869

866 R. Sandberg  639.72110

449 D. Kessler  839.86511

550 B. Bentley  440.05712

699 M. Clarke  340.06813

514 A. Roth  640.10414

400 T. Ivey  440.23315

858 K. Sidle  240.23316

531 T. Krieg  440.33117

819 J. Stein  240.46718

693 T. Saye  340.57219

951 T. Clark  340.70720

483 C. Muterspaugh  340.72721

382 P. Thomas  441.25722

763 C. Ahl  741.27623

411 D. Adair  441.36224

707 A. Millican  341.43125

467 T. Newcome  541.43826

496 A. King  441.65727

889 C. Williams  641.69228

524 J. DeRyke  641.94029

848 K. Mason  242.00230

735 T. Pitt  342.15631

451 R. Kerrison  642.24232

780 G. Aponte  542.25433

694 C. Spear  442.43534

729 G. Bausum Jr.  442.66735

788 M. VonLinger  742.83436

661 M. Lang  442.88537

134 N. Lane  342.99938

462 M. Starace  443.79439

319 B. ONeal  449.02140
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